STATE OF OREGON	Uniform Commercial Code	FINANCING STATEMENT		
'01 JUN 11 AM10:06	REAL PROPERTY - FORM UCC-1A			
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY				
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.				
1A. Debtor Name(s)	2A. Secured Party Name(s)	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):		
GARCELON & SONS, A PARTNERSHIP				
GARCELON, Glen T. GARCELON, Jeffrey M. 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es)	acting through FARM SERVICE AGENCY			
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es)	2B. Address of Secured Party from which	4B. Address of assignee:		
1829 Burgdorf Road	security information is obtainable 2316 South Sixth Street			
Bonanza, OR 97623	Suite C			
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601			
3. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property (check if applicable):				
The goods are to become fixtures on: <u>Irrigation</u> The above timber standing on:				
The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts will be finances at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe real estate) 1. All farm and other equipment including all irrigation equipment and any				
replacement thereof or additions thereto.				
2. Disposition of collateral is <u>not</u> hereby authorized.				
The name of a				
and the financing statement is to be filed for record in the real estate records. (If the debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record owner is:				
XX Check box if products of collateral are also co	vered Number of additional sh	eels: "1"		
A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement serves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.				
By:	S. J. A.	They W Soull		
GLEN T. GARCELON	DOROTHY M	. SCULL		
JEFFREY M. GARCELON (Jeff &	Farm Loan			
Signatures(s) of the Debtor required in most case	es Signature(s) of Se	ecured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020		
INSTRUCTIONS				
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.				
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional				
sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.				
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of State. Send the original to the county filing officer.				
 After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document. 				
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.				
		TERMINATION STATEMENT		
Recording Party contact Name: Rowena A. Ch	This statement of term	nination of financing is presented for filing pursuant		
Recording Party telephone number: 883-6924		nergial code. The Secured Party no longer daims a		
		financing statement bearing the recording number		
Return to: (name and addr	ess) shown above.			
FARM SERVICE AGENCY	ita C			
Y 2316 South Sixth Street, Su Klamath Falls, OR 97601	itte C			
Riamath Tails, on 7,001				
	By:			
Discount de malde en cultaire of bonne		re of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)		
	rketen area	Please do not type outside of bracketed area		

GARCELON & SONS, A Partnership Secured Party: Farm Service Agency Debtor(s):

GARCELON, Glen T. GARCELON, Jeffrey M.

2316 South Sixth Street

Suite C

Klamath Falls. OR 97601

This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property:

Sprinkler system including but not limited to the follwoing items, and any replacements of or additions to such sprinkler system:

3 Wheellines, 4"x1520', 1974; 1 Wheelline, 5"& 4" x 1875', 1976; 1 Mainline, 8"x2640', 1976; 1 Handline, 3"x2160'; 1 Handline, 4"x880'; 1 Mainline, 6"x4560', 1974; (2) 100 Big Guns, Nelson; (1) 150 Big guns, Nelson; (1) Pump, Berkley, 40 Hp B4E PBL, 7480727; Valve operners and misc. fillings; Shop tools; (1) Pump, Berkley, 75 Hp 6Np13, 7684995.

DESCRIPTION OF REAL ESTATE

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 06/11/01, at 10:06 a.m. In Vol. M01 Page 27357 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ 2600

Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon:

Section 6: Lot 7 and the SELSW4 and SWLSE4

Section 7: Lots 1, 2, 3, and 4, and the WinEt and NEWNWt

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion of Lot 4 in Section 7, lying South of Burgdorf Road, being more particularly described as follows: That portion of Government Lot 4 (SWLSWL) of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, lying Southerly of the strip of land 60 feet wide being 30 feet on each side of the following described center line beginning at a point on the West section line of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range Il East of the Willamette Meridian that is 882.2 feet more or less, Northerly along said Section line from the Southwest corner of said Section 7 and runs South 80° 43' East 525.1 feet, more or less, to a point; thence South 55° 32' East 524.3 feet, more or less, to a point; thence South 30° 21' East 576.3 feet, more or less, to a point on the South line of said Section 7, which point is Easterly 1241.7 feet, more or less, from the Southwest corner of Section 7, Township 39 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian.

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed to Klamath County by Deed recorded April 12, 1937 in Volume 108, page 415, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

GARCELON AND SONE A A Partnership

As Individual(s):

Glen T. Garcelon: 🗸

. Jeffrey M. Garcelon: Jeff Harcoln